
4101

4105

4207 4208

4203

4205

4201

4104

4202 4204

4206

4206

4605
4604

4503 4506

4508

4506

45074505

4606

4602

4603

4501

4502

4601

4101

Clackamas

Hood River

Skamania
Clark

Multnomah

Columbia

Washington

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25 Miles¯

Portland City Council District 3
Election Precincts


